Limerick Motor Club

Kilfinane
5th August 2018
Place No. Name
1 19  Rob Dwane
2 111 Gary Cunningham
3 25  Peter McKinley
4 923  Brian Kirwan
5 777  Tommy Gardiner
6 602  John Mahon
7 40  Dara Fay
8 361 Martin Flanagan
9 50  Derek Butler
10 43 Willie Barrett
11 811  Paul O'Connell
11 65  John Kennedy
13 271  Tadhg O'Connell
14 77 Mark Carroll
15 444 Dan Mulcahy
16 90  Peter McDonnell
17 748  Aidan Courtney
18 948  John Hickey
19 81 Ben O'Brien
20 290 Jack Deegan
21 88  Tomas Ryan
22 33  Declan Gannon
23 39  EndaByrne
24 225 Jamie O'Rourke
25 41 Thomas Sheedy
26 139  Siobhan McCann
27 432  Joe Clifford
28 82  Patrick Murphy
29 51  John Whitley
30 80  Diarmuid O'Shea
31 119  Ashley McSweeney
32 141  Andrew Purser
33 11 Mick O'Shea
34 814 David Byrne
35 57  Ken Treacy
36 105 Seamus Anderson
37 83  Shane Griffin
38 55  James O'Rourke
39 345  Michael Lenihan
40 821  Denis Murphy
40 201  Keith Naughton
42 72  Patrick Spain
43 75  Tommy Cuddihy
44 71  Liam Dundon
45 567  Sean Hogan
46 117  Marcin Mleczko
47 112 Leanne Carroll
48 750  Grainne Caipless
49 12 Elaine Kirwan
50 457  Evan McEvoy
51 935  Ashling Power
DNF - Run 2
65  John Kennedy
72 Patrick Spain
111  Gary Cunningham

Car
OMS
GT
Ford Escort MKII
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
DJ
Suzuki Swift
BMW
Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
DAX
Honda Civic
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
Civic
Peugeot
Colt Lancer
Honda Civic
Peugeot
Honda Civic
BMW
F Vee
Fiat Punto
Honda Civic
F Vee
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
FF Swift
Civic
Corsa
Peugeot 205
MGB GT
Ford Escort MKI|I
Mini
Anglia 105 E
Peugeot 205
Fiat Punto
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Ford Puma
Fiat Uno
Honda Civic
Mini
Sunbeam
Opel Corsa
Seicento
Honda Civic
Seicento
Metro
Honda Civic

DAX
Fiat Uno
GT

Updated information may be available at timing.irishhillclimb.com
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Run 1
76.64
82.50
84.67
88.05
88.59

88.00
90.14
90.62
90.74
91.75
89.78
91.82
91.21
91.39
98.77
95.40
92.93
92.11
92.02
93.32
97.90
94.81
94.41
94.73
96.19
97.39
97.87
97.50
102.81
102.41
101.10
100.21
102.63
106.17
102.24
105.16
102.35
109.19
109.10
106.90
105.73
109.89
113.93
107.49
108.43
109.33
108.73
113.28
116.09
125.67

89.78
105.73
82.50

Run 2

84.41
85.24
87.61
87.15
88.77
87.70
89.17
89.61
90.97

90.80
90.02
92.45
90.89
91.95
91.59
91.66
91.78
91.88
96.44
93.68
94.26
94.46
113.80
96.10
96.96
126.42
99.74
101.59
99.44
99.60
100.65
101.00
101.60
103.88
104.57
107.80
105.41
105.80

106.08
108.78
106.60
108.94
109.17

113.77
139.46
123.71

Run 3

85.37
86.20
87.78

88.44
98.40
89.76
89.18
90.52

90.91
90.40
90.03
90.98
91.86
91.29
93.03
92.97
94.61
94.47
94.22
95.51
96.16
96.38
96.07
96.68
103.36
102.12
102.23
99.89

101.99
101.99
101.59
104.83
103.99
105.23
106.88
105.65

109.30

109.39
108.98

111.88

117.25

Run 4

83.91
85.81
87.01

87.68

87.97
89.11
92.49

89.97

91.85
90.23

92.03
91.57

93.22
92.90
93.40
94.21
96.14
95.48
96.16
97.99

99.39
100.69

102.66
103.35
104.91
106.37
105.75

106.45

109.26
108.61

111.23

Run 5

84.97
88.24

88.06

88.43
90.42
89.78

90.88
92.31
94.39

94.00
94.28
93.83
94.63
95.84
94.71
95.60
97.56

97.75
99.08
105.46
101.23
102.34
102.37
105.43

105.39
105.39

108.87

112.74

116.40

Best
76.64
82.50
83.91
84.97
87.01
87.15
87.68
87.70
87.97
89.11
89.78
89.78
89.97
90.02
90.03
90.23
90.88
91.29
91.57
91.78
91.88
92.90
93.40
94.21
94.46
94.71
95.60
96.68
97.50
97.75
99.08
99.44
99.60

100.65
101.00
101.59
102.34
102.35
104.91
105.39
105.39
105.73
106.08
106.45
106.60
108.43
108.61
108.73
111.23
116.09
116.40

Gap

5.86

7.27

8.33
10.37
10.51
11.04
11.06
11.33
12.47
13.14
13.14
13.33
13.38
13.39
13.59
14.24
14.65
14.93
15.14
15.24
16.26
16.76
17.57
17.82
18.07
18.96
20.04
20.86
21.11
22.44
22.80
22.96
24.01
24.36
24.95
25.70
25.71
28.27
28.75
28.75
29.09
29.44
29.81
29.96
31.79
31.97
32.09
34.59
39.45
39.76

Printed at 21:54



